
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Friday, August 26, 2016 9:52 AM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Fwd: QTE0013887 

Anna said yesterday new lower unit w=uld go on sportis yet it appears carols is saying new lower unit on little c= Anna 
also said if we ship,sportis to Florida it may make sense=to in Florida out of the water. Please advise. 

Richard KahnHBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
N=w York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Carlos Rodriguez 
Date= August 25, 2016 at 5:21:46 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn 
=c: ann rodriquez 

Subject: Re: QTE0013887=br> 

Daphne Wallace 

The unit will take 2-3 days to arrive to them, boats.net <http://=oats.net> and then they truck to tropical that 
fee is include= in quote. We have bought 3-4 lower units from <http://boats.net> . They are the cheapest on yamaha 
parts I have gotten bi=s in the past but nobody comes close. Offshore asks 5 k for this part and t=ey also have to order it. 
These lower units are pushing hard look at l=ttle c with like 10 people in it, everybody wants to sit on back and right 
s=de( dry side). I did some numbers, when Little c gas full tank of gas thats=1600 lbs and 10 guys at 200 lbs thats 2000 
more pounds. 

wrote: 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 25, 20=6, at 4:38 PM, Richard Kahn 

have we done business with this vendor before? 
p=ease advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associ=tes Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 

EFTA_R1_01553112 
EFTA02452595



Ne= York, NY 10022 

=/div> 

On A=g 25, 2016, at 2:49 PM, Carlos Rodriguez 
> wrote: 

Greetings all this is the quote for port side lower unit o= little c. It includes transport to tropical. 
I will send wire info shortlyr/div> 

Thanyou Carlos 

Sent from m= iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Lato a S 

<= class="">Date: August 25, 2016 at 2:46:50 PM AST 
To: ' 

Subject: QT=0013887 

Lato=a S. I Customer Service Representative 
Outdoor Network Distribution 

<qte0013887.pdf> 
</=iv> 

<=blockquote> 
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